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MITNUTE

Dr. Tim Kimmel
Grace Based Families

Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

June 2022 Tracksheet

Date Day Title Time
6/1/22 Wed Learning Style Undermined By Their Environment :60
6/2/22 Thu Good Regrets :60
6/3/22 Fri Grace as a Paradigm (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
6/6/22 Mon Affirmation Over Criticism :60
6/7/22 Tues  Google Parents :60
6/8/22 Wed Moral Reasons Behind Rules and Standards :60
6/9/22 Thu Goodnight :60
6/10/22 Fri Honest Feelings (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
6/13/22 Mon A Child's Salvation :60
6/14/22 Tues  Breeding Discontent :60
6/15/22 Wed Learning Style Undermined By a Child’s Environment :60
6/16/22 Thu DVR My Life :60
6/17/22 Fri No Such Thing as Unconditional (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
6/20/22 Mon Servant Attitude :60
6/21/22 Tues  Hurried Families :60
6/22/22 Wed Kids Raised Without A Reliable Moral Compass :60
6/23/22 Thu A Grateful Attitude :60
6/24/22 Fri Angst on Crack (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
6/27/22 Mon Don't Panic Over Grades :60
6/28/22 Tues  Faith and Doubt :60
6/29/22 Wed Christians Are The Worst Partiers :60
6/30/22 Thu Secure Love :60
711122 Fri Reaching Millennials (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
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Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions . Phone: 800'.467'4596
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com Website: www.FamllyMatters.net &

www.GraceBasedFamilies.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM



